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20240507
03—-RESREM
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240509
ELE-RES

20240510
ELE~RES

20240511
23-COMREM
ELE-COM
HVAC-COM
PLE-COM

20240512
04-RESREP

20240514
HVAC-RES

20240515
03-RESREM
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB~RES

20240516
23-COMREM
ELE-COM
HVAC-COM
PLB-COM

20240518
03-RESREM
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

10/07/2024
10/07/2024
0/C0/0000
10/67/2024
0/00/0000

10/09/2024
0/00/0000

10/09/2024
16/09/2024

10/09/2024
10/09/2024
¢/00/0000
0/00/0000
¢/00/0000

10/09/2024
0/00/0000

10/09/2024
10/09/2024

10/09/2024
0/00/0000
0/00/0000

10/09/2024
0/00/0000

106/10/2024
10/10/2024
0/00/0000
0/00/C000C
0/00/0000C

10/11/2024
0/00/0000
¢/00/0000

10/11/2024
0/0G/0000

YODER, CAROL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

YN
REMODEL
ELECTRICAL
HVAC
PLUMBING

WALLACE, BRYAN

RESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL

PORTER, DEBRA

RESIDENTIAL

BENRY, GREG
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCTIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCTIAL

DEAN, CHRIST
RESIDENTIAL

ALEXANDER, N
RESIDENTIAL

CONLEY, MIEKE
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

KRETZER, RYA
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

HOLMES,
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL

REMODEL
ELECTRICAL
EVAC
PLUMBING

INA
REPAIR

ICHOLAS
HVAC

REMODEL
ELECTRICAL
HVAC
PLUMBING

N

REMODEL
ELECTRICAL
HVAC
PLUMBING

SAVANNAH

REMODEL
ELECTRICAL
HVAC
PLUMBING

3008 BARKLEY BRIDGE RD SW
RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
ELE~RES ~ RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

719 ENSLEN ST SW
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT

1916 TEAGUE RD NW
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT

400 CEDAR ST SW

COM - COMMERCIAL REMCDEL
ELE-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTR
HVAC-COM - COMMERCIAL HVAC
PLB-COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBT

602 SHORT ST SE
RES - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

106 SANDERS RD SE
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

301 HOLLOWAY ST NW

RES ~ RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

209 MATN ST E

COM - COMMERCIAL REMODEL
ELE~COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTR
HVAC-COM - COMMERCIAIL HVAC
PLB-CCM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBI

803 HIGH ST S5W

RES - RESIDENTIAIL REMODEL
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAIL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

CCNTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ T
SEG. CONT. VALUATION
ROBBIES RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 03-RES
ROBBIES 3,950.00 32
ROBBIES . 0.00 0
ROBBIES 0.00 ¢
ROBBIES 0.00 0
TOTAL VALUE 3,95C0.00 TOTAL FEE 32
CASEINC RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELE-RE
CASEINC 2,300.00 26
DFSELE RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELE-RE
DFSELE 1,100.00 42
OWNER COMMERCIAL REMODEL 23-COM
OWNER 120,000.00 700
OWNER 0.00 0
OWNER 0.00 0
OWNER 0.00 0
TOTAL VALUE 120,000.00 TOTAL FEE 700
XTREME RESIDENTIAL REPAIR 04-RES
XTREME 9,500.00 65
VALLEEAT RESIDENTIAL HVAC HVAC-R
VALLHEAT 10,154.00 141
OWNER RESTDENTIAT, REMODEL 03-RES
OWNER 21,000.00 251
OWNER 0.00 0
OWNER 0.00 0
OWNER 0.00 0
TOTAL VALUE 21,000.00 TOTAL FEE 25T
OWNER COMMERCIAL REMODEL 23-COM
OWNER 2,000.00 23
OWNER 0.0C ¢
OWNER 0.00 0
CWNER 0.00 0
TOTAL VALUE Z2,000.00 TOTAL FEE 23
MRCO RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 03-RES
MRCC 3,500.00 32
MRCO 0.00 0
MRCO 0.00 0
MRCO 0.00 0
TOTAL VALUE 3,500.00 TOTAL FEE 32
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